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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Set for magnetic mounting of class 400 PLD enclosure lights

2702312

1pc

1pc

DRL23Z

Page 499 (C-6-2019)
4055626121406
4159

269

85051190

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Width
Height
Depth

Material specifications

Color

Material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

Mounting material

12 mm
4 mm

30 mm

nickel

Ni

-25°C

...60°C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27111126
27111126
27111126

EC002557

39111500
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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